
Synchro Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 100+ WOMEN
Women 100+

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 FRANSEN Lucie SYNCHRO 1 MC NALLY Jim 

EXECUTION 2 ROSATI Nicolo' SYNCHRO 2 ZANDANEL Gustavo 

EXECUTION 3 FEDERICI Luciano SYNCHRO 3 SCHMID  David 

EXECUTION 4 CALDERARA Gianluca SYNCHRO 4 ITALIANI Piero 

 SYNCHRO 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia 

RESERVE SAGGION Orlando RESERVE  

1 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961

VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975

101B 2.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 35.40 35.40
401B 2.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 45.60 81.00
201A 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.13 113.13
103B 1.7 5.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 38.76 151.89

2 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956

SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982

101A 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 40.80 40.80
401C 2.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 39.00 79.80
103C 1.6 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 33.60 113.40
403C 1.9 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.05 150.45 1.44

3 ETSARE Lena SWE 1968

ISOZ Sofia SWE 1974

401B 2.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 40.80 40.80
101B 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 40.80 81.60
103B 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 33.15 114.75
403C 1.9 7.5 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 148.95 2.94

4 OERTEL Jana GER 1968

SCHRODER Bernadett GER 1970

101B 2.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.60 39.60
401B 2.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 4.5 4.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 39.00 78.60
201B 1.6 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 31.68 110.28
5211A 1.8 5.0 7.5 7.5 5.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 34.56 144.84 7.05

5 GORANSSON Helena SWE 1960

SIGDELL Johanna SWE 1982

101A 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 43.20 43.20
401B 2.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 43.20 86.40
103B 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 26.52 112.92
202A 1.7 5.0 1.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 20.91 133.83 18.06
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Synchro Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 50-99 WOMEN
Women 50-99

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 FRANSEN Lucie SYNCHRO 1 MC NALLY Jim 

EXECUTION 2 ROSATI Nicolo' SYNCHRO 2 ZANDANEL Gustavo 

EXECUTION 3 FEDERICI Luciano SYNCHRO 3 SCHMID  David 

EXECUTION 4 CALDERARA Gianluca SYNCHRO 4 ITALIANI Piero 

 SYNCHRO 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia 

RESERVE SAGGION Orlando RESERVE  

1 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984

EHREN Dorit GER 1978

101B 2.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 48.60 48.60
401B 2.0 5.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80 98.40
103B 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 36.72 135.12
5231D 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 8.0 8.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.84 177.96

2 AMATO Gaia ITA 1995

SILLENI Aurora ITA 1992

401B 2.0 5.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.00 48.00
101B 2.0 5.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 42.00 90.00
103B 1.7 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 31.62 121.62
403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 44.22 165.84 12.12

3 DEPEDER Lorenza ITA 1997

RIVA Mara ITA 1992

101B 2.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 46.20 46.20
401B 2.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 44.40 90.60
103B 1.7 5.0 3.5 3.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 27.03 117.63
5211A 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 35.10 152.73 25.23

4 BERENDSEN Miranda NED 1986

VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981

101B 2.0 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 9.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 46.80 46.80
401B 2.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 40.80 87.60
103B 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 34.68 122.28
301C 1.6 5.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.24 152.52 25.44

5 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969

PACH Manuela GER 1979

101B 2.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 10 8.0 8.5 8.0 46.80 46.80
401B 2.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 39.60 86.40
103B 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 8.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.66 120.06
301B 1.7 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 30.60 150.66 27.30

6 NOVOTNA Tereza CZE 1983

JORDANOVA Zora CZE 1972

101B 2.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.20 46.20
401B 2.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 39.60 85.80
103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 32.64 118.44
403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 31.68 150.12 27.84
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959

KOVACS Bianka HUN 1996

101B 2.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 43.20 43.20
401B 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 34.80 78.00
103B 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.70 113.70
201B 1.6 5.0 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 21.60 135.30 42.66
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